
 

Suggested Retail Pricing 

Sku Name Suggested 
Retail Price Category

29AB120B Angle Bracket-1/2 Hole Spacing 10 Hole-Black $13.95 Angle Brackets
29AB120B Angle Bracket-1/2 Hole Spacing 10 Hole-Black $13.95 Angle Brackets
29AB120S Angle Bracket-1/2 Hole Spacing 10 Hole-Stainless $12.75 Angle Brackets
29AB124B Angle Bracket-1/2 Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Black $11.70 Angle Brackets
29AB124S Angle Bracket-1/2 Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Stainless $10.50 Angle Brackets
29AB126B Angle Bracket-1/2 Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Black $12.45 Angle Brackets
29AB126S Angle Bracket-1/2 Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Stainless $11.25 Angle Brackets
29AB128B Angle Bracket-1/2 Hole Spacing 8 Hole-Black $13.20 Angle Brackets
29AB128S Angle Bracket-1/2 Hole Spacing 8 Hole-Stainless $12.00 Angle Brackets
29AB342B Angle Bracket-3/4 Hole Spacing 2 Hole-Black $11.70 Angle Brackets
29AB342S Angle Bracket-3/4 Hole Spacing 2 Hole-Stainless $10.50 Angle Brackets
29AB344B Angle Bracket-3/4 Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Black $12.45 Angle Brackets
29AB344S Angle Bracket-3/4 Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Stainless $11.25 Angle Brackets
29AB346B Angle Bracket-3/4 Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Black $13.20 Angle Brackets
29AB346S Angle Bracket-3/4 Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Stainless $12.00 Angle Brackets
29AB348B Angle Bracket-3/4 Hole Spacing 8 Hole-Black $13.95 Angle Brackets
29AB348S Angle Bracket-3/4 Hole Spacing 8 Hole-Stainless $12.75 Angle Brackets
11CH-1-5B Clamp Hook -1" Dia 1.5" Drop-Black $21.45 Clamp Hooks
11CH-1-5S Clamp Hook -1" Dia 1.5" Drop-Stainless $20.25 Clamp Hooks
11CH-2-0B Clamp Hook -1" Dia 2.0" Drop-Black $21.45 Clamp Hooks
11CH-2-0S Clamp Hook -1" Dia 2.0" Drop-Stainless $20.25 Clamp Hooks
11CH-2-5B Clamp Hook -1" Dia 2.5" Drop-Black $21.45 Clamp Hooks
11CH-2-5S Clamp Hook -1" Dia 2.5" Drop-Stainless $20.25 Clamp Hooks
11CH-3-0B Clamp Hook -1" Dia 3.0" Drop-Black $22.95 Clamp Hooks
11CH-3-0S Clamp Hook -1" Dia 3.0" Drop-Stainless $21.75 Clamp Hooks
11CH-4-0B Clamp Hook -1" Dia 4.0" Drop-Black $24.45 Clamp Hooks
11CH-4-0S Clamp Hook -1" Dia 4.0" Drop-Stainless $23.25 Clamp Hooks
11CH-5-0B Clamp Hook -1" Dia 5.0" Drop-Black $25.95 Clamp Hooks
11CH-5-0S Clamp Hook -1" Dia 5.0" Drop-Stainless $24.75 Clamp Hooks
11CH-6-0B Clamp Hook -1" Dia 6.0" Drop-Black $27.45 Clamp Hooks
11CH-6-0S Clamp Hook -1" Dia 6.0" Drop-Stainless $26.25 Clamp Hooks
17CH-1-5B Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 1.5" Drop-Black $21.45 Clamp Hooks
17CH-1-5S Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 1.5" Drop-Stainless $20.25 Clamp Hooks
17CH-2-0B Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 2.0" Drop-Black $21.45 Clamp Hooks
17CH-2-0S Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 2.0" Drop-Stainless $20.25 Clamp Hooks
17CH-2-5B Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 2.5" Drop-Black $21.45 Clamp Hooks
17CH-2-5S Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 2.5" Drop-Stainless $20.25 Clamp Hooks
17CH-3-0B Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 3.0" Drop-Black $22.95 Clamp Hooks
17CH-3-0S Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 3.0" Drop-Stainless $21.75 Clamp Hooks
17CH-4-0B Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 4.0" Drop-Black $24.45 Clamp Hooks
17CH-4-0S Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 4.0" Drop-Stainless $23.25 Clamp Hooks
17CH-5-0B Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 5.0" Drop-Black $25.95 Clamp Hooks
17CH-5-0S Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 5.0" Drop-Stainless $24.75 Clamp Hooks
17CH-6-0B Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 6.0" Drop-Black $27.45 Clamp Hooks
17CH-6-0S Clamp Hook -7/8 Dia 6.0" Drop-Stainless $26.25 Clamp Hooks
11CH0000B Dropless Clamp Hook-1" Dia-Black $21.45 Clamp Hooks
11CH0000S Dropless Clamp Hook-1" Dia-Stainless $20.25 Clamp Hooks
17CH0000B Dropless Clamp Hook-7/8 Dia-Black $21.45 Clamp Hooks
17CH0000S Dropless Clamp Hook-7/8 Dia-Stainless $20.25 Clamp Hooks
11DH-1-0B Drop Hook-1" Dia 1.0"Drop-Black $10.05 Drop Hooks
11DH-1-0S Drop Hook-1" Dia 1.0"Drop-Stainless $8.85 Drop Hooks
11DH-1-5B Drop Hook-1"Dia 1.5"Drop-Black $10.05 Drop Hooks
11DH-1-5S Drop Hook-1"Dia 1.5"Drop-Stainless $8.85 Drop Hooks
11DH-2-0B Drop Hook-1"Dia 2.0"Drop-Black $10.05 Drop Hooks
11DH-2-0S Drop Hook-1"Dia 2.0"Drop-Stainless $8.85 Drop Hooks
11DH-2-5B Drop Hook-1"Dia 2.5"Drop-Black $10.05 Drop Hooks
11DH-2-5S Drop Hook-1"Dia 2.5"Drop-Stainless $8.85 Drop Hooks
11DH-3-0B Drop Hook-1"Dia 3.0"Drop-Black $10.80 Drop Hooks
11DH-3-0S Drop Hook-1"Dia 3.0"Drop-Stainless $9.60 Drop Hooks
11DH-4-0B Drop Hook-1"Dia 4.0" Drop-Black $10.80 Drop Hooks
11DH-4-0S Drop Hook-1"Dia 4.0" Drop-Stainless $9.60 Drop Hooks
11DH-5-0B Drop Hook-1"Dia 5.0" Drop-Black $13.20 Drop Hooks
11DH-5-0S Drop Hook-1"Dia 5.0" Drop-Stainless $12.00 Drop Hooks



11DH-6-0B Drop Hook-1"Dia 6.0"Drop-Black $13.20 Drop Hooks
11DH-6-0S Drop Hook-1"Dia 6.0"Drop-Stainless $12.00 Drop Hooks
17DH-1-0B Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 1.0" Drop- Black $10.05 Drop Hooks
17DH-1-0S Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 1.0" Drop- Stainless $8.85 Drop Hooks
17DH-1-5B Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 1.5" Drop- Black $10.05 Drop Hooks
17DH-1-5S Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 1.5" Drop- Stainless $8.85 Drop Hooks
17DH-2-0B Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 2.0" Drop -Black $10.05 Drop Hooks
17DH-2-0S Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 2.0" Drop -Stainless $8.85 Drop Hooks
17DH-2-5B Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 2.5" Drop-Black $10.05 Drop Hooks
17DH-2-5S Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 2.5" Drop-Stainless $8.85 Drop Hooks
17DH-3-0B Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 3.0" Drop-Black $10.80 Drop Hooks
17DH-3-0S Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 3.0" Drop-Stainless $9.60 Drop Hooks
17DH-4-0B Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 4.0" Drop-Black $10.80 Drop Hooks
17DH-4-0S Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 4.0" Drop-Stainless $9.60 Drop Hooks
17DH-5-0B Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 5.0" Drop-Black $13.20 Drop Hooks
17DH-5-0S Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 5.0" Drop-Stainless $12.00 Drop Hooks
17DH-6-0B Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 6.0" Drop-Black $13.20 Drop Hooks
17DH-6-0S Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 6.0" Drop-Stainless $12.00 Drop Hooks
10DH0000B Dropless Hook-Black $10.05 Drop Hooks
10DH0000S Dropless Hook-Stainless $8.85 Drop Hooks
11DHSL-1.0B-A Swivel Lock Drop Hook-1.0 Dia 1.0" Drop-Black $14.70 Drop Hooks
11DHSL-1.0S-A Swivel Lock Drop Hook-1.0 Dia 1.0" Drop-Stainless $13.50 Drop Hooks
17DHSL-1.0B-A Swivel Lock Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 1.0" Drop-Black $14.70 Drop Hooks
17DHSL-1.0S-A Swivel Lock Drop Hook-7/8 Dia 1.0" Drop-Stainless $13.50 Drop Hooks
11FM+1-0B-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-1" Dia Raised 1"-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
11FM+1-0S-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-1" Dia Raised 1"-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
11FM+1-5B-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-1" Dia Raised 1.5"-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
11FM+1-5S-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-1" Dia Raised 1.5"-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
11FM+0-5B-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-1" Dia Raised 1/2"-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
11FM+0-5S-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-1" Dia Raised 1/2"-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
11FM+2-0B-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-1" Dia Raised 2"-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
11FM+2-0S-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-1" Dia Raised 2"-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
17FM-1-0B-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-7/8 Dia Raised 1.0"-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
17FM-1-0S-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-7/8 Dia Raised 1.0"-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
17FM-1-5B-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-7/8 Dia Raised 1.5"-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
17FM-1-5S-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-7/8 Dia Raised 1.5"-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
17FM-0-5B-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-7/8 Dia Raised 1/2"-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
17FM-0-5S-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-7/8 Dia Raised 1/2"-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
17FM-2-0B-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-7/8 Dia Raised 2.0"-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
17FM-2-0S-A Flush Mount Hgt Ext-7/8 Dia Raised 2.0"-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
11FM-0-5B-A Flush Mount Recessed-1" Dia 1/2"Drop-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
11FM-0-5S-A Flush Mount Recessed-1" Dia 1/2"Drop-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
17FM-0.5B-A Flush Mount Recessed-7/8 Dia 1/2"Drop-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
17FM-0.5S-A Flush Mount Recessed-7/8 Dia 1/2"Drop-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
11FM0000B-A Flush Mount-1" Dia Flush ( 0.0")-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
11FM0000S-A Flush Mount-1" Dia Flush ( 0.0")-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
17FM0000B-A Flush Mount-7/8 Dia Flush ( 0.0")-Black $20.70 Flush Mounts
17FM0000S-A Flush Mount-7/8 Dia Flush ( 0.0")-Stainless $19.50 Flush Mounts
21JH124B J-Hook-1" Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Black $12.45 J-Hooks
21JH124S J-Hook-1" Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Stainless $11.25 J-Hooks
21JH126B J-Hook-1" Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Black $13.95 J-Hooks
21JH126S J-Hook-1" Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Stainless $12.75 J-Hooks
21JH128B J-Hook-1" Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 8 Hole-Black $15.45 J-Hooks
21JH128S J-Hook-1" Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 8 Hole-Stainless $14.25 J-Hooks
21JH341B J-Hook-1" Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 1 Hole-Black $10.20 J-Hooks
21JH341S J-Hook-1" Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 1 Hole-Stainless $9.00 J-Hooks
21JH342B J-Hook-1" Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 2 Hole-Black $10.95 J-Hooks
21JH342S J-Hook-1" Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 2 Hole-Stainless $9.75 J-Hooks
21JH344S J-Hook-1" Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Stainless $11.25 J-Hooks
21JH344B J-Hook-1" Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Stainless $12.45 J-Hooks
21JH346B J-Hook-1" Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Black $13.95 J-Hooks
21JH346S J-Hook-1" Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Stainless $12.75 J-Hooks
27JH124B J-Hook-7/8 Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Black $12.45 J-Hooks
27JH124S J-Hook-7/8 Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Stainless $11.25 J-Hooks
27JH126B J-Hook-7/8 Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Black $13.95 J-Hooks
27JH126S J-Hook-7/8 Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Stainless $12.75 J-Hooks
27JH128B J-Hook-7/8 Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 8 Hole-Black $15.45 J-Hooks
27JH128S J-Hook-7/8 Dia 1/2" Hole Spacing 8 Hole-Stainless $14.25 J-Hooks
27JH341B J-Hook-7/8 Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 1 Hole-Black $10.20 J-Hooks
27JH341S J-Hook-7/8 Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 1 Hole-Stainless $9.00 J-Hooks
27JH342B J-Hook-7/8 Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 2 Hole-Black $10.95 J-Hooks



27JH342S J-Hook-7/8 Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 2 Hole-Stainless $9.75 J-Hooks
27JH344B J-Hook-7/8 Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Black $12.45 J-Hooks
27JH344S J-Hook-7/8 Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 4 Hole-Stainless $11.25 J-Hooks
27JH346B J-Hook-7/8 Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Black $13.95 J-Hooks
27JH346S J-Hook-7/8 Dia 3/4" Hole Spacing 6 Hole-Stainless $12.75 J-Hooks
39CRS35M Support Brkt- 5" Medium Strength 3/16 Black $31.50 Support Brackets
39CRS36M Support Brkt- 6" Medium Strength 3/16 Black $31.50 Support Brackets
39CRS35H Support Brkt-5" Heavy Duty Strength 1/4 Black $49.50 Support Brackets
39CRS36H Support Brkt-6" Heavy Duty Strength 1/4 Black $49.50 Support Brackets
39CRS38H Support Brkt-8" Heavy Duty Strength 1/4 Black $60.00 Support Brackets
39CRS38M Support Brkt-8" Medium Strength 3/16 Black $37.50 Support Brackets
FC1.125B 1.125 Height Full Channel Tray Mount $45.00 Tray Mounting Hardware
FC1.125B-H 1.125 Height Full Channel with hinge Tray Mount $75.00 Tray Mounting Hardware
FC1.250B 1.250 Height Full Channel Tray Mount $45.00 Tray Mounting Hardware
FC1.250B-H 1.250 Height Full Channel with hinge Tray Mount $75.00 Tray Mounting Hardware
KH Knob & Clamp Tray Mounting Hardware $25.50 Tray Mounting Hardware
TC Toggle Clamp Tray Mounting Hardware $33.00 Tray Mounting Hardware
TS Tray Strap with adjustable snap buckle $30.00 Tray Mounting Hardware
VC Velcro Tray Straps with D-Ring $15.00 Tray Mounting Hardware
Z-Slide 1.000B Z-Slide 1.000 Clearance-Black $33.00 Tray Mounting Hardware
Z-Slide 1.250B Z-Slide 1.250 Clearance-Black $33.00 Tray Mounting Hardware
Z-Slide 1.500B Z-Slide 1.500 Clearance-Black $33.00 Tray Mounting Hardware
11UCWOTB U-Clamp-1" Dia with out tongue,Bolt Mount-Black $14.70 U-Clamps
11UCWOTS U-Clamp-1" Dia with out tongue,Bolt Mount-Stainles $13.50 U-Clamps
11UCOTHB U-Clamp-1" Dia with out tongue,Sleeve Mount-Black $14.70 U-Clamps
11UCOTHS U-Clamp-1" Dia with out tongue,Sleeve Mount-Stainl $13.50 U-Clamps
11UCWSTB-A U-Clamp-1" Dia with swivel tongue,Bolt Mount,Black $17.70 U-Clamps
11UCWSTS-A U-Clamp-1" Dia with swivel tongue,Bolt Mount,Stain $16.50 U-Clamps
11UCSTHB-A U-Clamp-1" Dia with swivel tongue,Sleeve Mount,Bla $17.70 U-Clamps
11UCSTHS-A U-Clamp-1" Dia with swivel tongue,Sleeve Mount,Sta $16.50 U-Clamps
11UCWWTB-A U-Clamp-1" Dia with welded tongue,Bolt Mount-Black $17.70 U-Clamps
11UCWWTS-A U-Clamp-1" Dia with welded tongue,Bolt Mount-Stain $16.50 U-Clamps
11UCWTHS-A U-Clamp-1" Dia with welded tongue,Sleeve Mount-Sta $16.50 U-Clamps
11UCWTHB-A U-Clamp-1" Dia with welded tongue,Sleeve Mount-Sta $17.70 U-Clamps
17UCWOTB U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with out tongue,Bolt Mount-Black $14.70 U-Clamps
17UCWOTS U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with out tongue,Bolt Mount-Stainle $13.50 U-Clamps
17UCOTHB U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with out tongue,Sleeve Mount-Black $14.70 U-Clamps
17UCOTHS U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with out tongue,Sleeve Mount-Stain $13.50 U-Clamps
17UCWSTB-A U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with swivel tongue,Bolt Mount,Blac $17.70 U-Clamps
17UCWSTS-A U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with swivel tongue,Bolt Mount,Stai $16.50 U-Clamps
17UCSTHB-A U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with swivel tongue,Sleeve Mount,Bl $17.70 U-Clamps
17UCSTHS-A U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with swivel tongue,Sleeve Mount,St $16.50 U-Clamps
17UCWWTB-A U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with welded tongue,Bolt Mount-Blac $17.70 U-Clamps
17UCWWTS-A U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with welded tongue,Bolt Mount-Stai $16.50 U-Clamps
17UCWTHB-A U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with welded tongue,Sleeve Mount-Bl $17.70 U-Clamps
17UCWTHS-A U-Clamp-7/8 Dia with welded tongue,Sleeve Mount-St $16.50 U-Clamps
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